PH000017985

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



700256967107

02/26/14--01030--007 **93.75

SECRETARY OF STATE



January 23, 2014

JOSE MARTIN SANCHEZ 816 COTTON BAY DR W APT 1310 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406-9092

SUBJECT: FIRST TEAM RENOVATION, CORP.

Ref. Number: W14000002173

Memo #: 08296-C

This letter is to inform you that your check number 109 for \$78.75, which was dated January 1, 2014 and submitted for FIRST TEAM RENOVATION, CORP has been returned to us by your bank because of STOP PAYMENT.

We are notifying you because our records indicate that the paperwork for FIRST TEAM RENOVATION, CORP has not been filed and was returned to you because of deficiencies in the document. If you send the document back to us to be filed, be sure to enclose a cashier's check or money order in the amount of \$93.75, as we cannot take credit card information over the phone. This will cover the unpaid check and also the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please indicate that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above. Also, please include in your response the Debit Memo number given above. Send your response to:

Division of Corporation Attn: JESSICA A FASON P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions you may contact me at (850) 245-6887.

Garry Leonard Administrative Assistant

Letter Number: 214A00001521

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Firs	t Team Renovat	ion, Corp	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: JO	ose Martin Sancl	nez	
i kowi.	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
8	16 Cotton Bay D)
		Address	
W	est Palm Beach	, FL 33415	
	City	, State & Zip	
(5	61202-4626)		
	Daytime 1	clephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

jamiealvarez60@yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLE II P.	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing	address, if different is:
tton Bay Drive W	V, Apt 1310, West Palm Beach, FL 33415		
- -			
CLE III PU	To cond the corporation is organized is:	duct any business and all b	usiness in the state of F
	,		,
CLE IV SI	HARES 400		
CLE IV SI	HARES of stock is:		
mber of shares	of stock is: TOO		
mber of shares	vitial officers and/or direct		ector
mber of shares	vitial officers and/or direct	Name and Title: Dir	ector
mber of shares CLE V II Name and T	of stock is: TOO WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: Jose Martin Sanchez 816 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Breach, FL	Name and Title: Dirace Address:	ector
mber of shares CLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 100 VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: Jose Martin Sanchez	Name and Title: Dirace Address:	ector
mber of shares CLE V II Name and T Address	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: B16 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Branch, FL GIC COTTON BAY, MIN W, APT 1310, WEST MI B, FL 33KN	Name and Title: Direction Name and Title: Direction Name and Title: Name and Nam	J. S. TAL
Mame and Ti	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: B16 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Branch, FL GIL COTTON BAY, MEN W, ANT 1310, WEST M. B, FL 3366.	Name and Title: Direction Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	14 FEB SECRE II TALLAHA
mber of shares CLE V II Name and T Address	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: B16 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Branch, FL GIC COTTON BAY, MIN W, APT 1310, WEST MI B, FL 33KN	Name and Title: Direction Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	SECNE TALLAH
Mame and Ti	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: B16 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Branch, FL GIL COTTON BAY, MEN W, ANT 1310, WEST M. B, FL 3366.	Name and Title: Direction Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	74 FEB 26 PH SECKLETARY OF TALLAHASSEE F
TLE V IR Name and T Address	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: B16 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Branch, FL GIL COTTON BAY, MEN W, ANT 1310, WEST M. B, FL 3366.	Name and Title: Direction Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	74 FEB 26 PH SECKLETARY OF TALLAHASSEE F
Mer of shares CLE V II Name and T Address Name and Til Address	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: B16 Cotton Bay Drive, W, Apt 1310, West Palm Branch, FL GIL COTTON BAY, MEN W, ANT 1310, WEST M. B, FL 3366.	Name and Title: Direction of the second of t	14 FEB 26 PH 3: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and Fl	<u>registered agent</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Jose Martin Sanchez	the registered agent is:
Name: Address:	816 Colton Bay Drivn W, Apt 1310, What Palm Beach, FL 33415	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Address:		-
Having been nan this certificate, I d	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg HOLO MOULUS OUNTER Required Signature/Registered Agent	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon Required Signature/Incorporator	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Date

